
                  
 

 
 
 

FIRST SEMESTER - (88 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS) 
 
2012 
 
Wednesday, August 22 ……………...Teachers Report 
Thursday, August 23 …………………PTSO Welcome Back 1430/Elementary Open  
                                                           House 1530 
Monday, August 27 ........................... Begin 1st Quarter/1st Semester 
Monday, September 3....................... Labor Day – Federal Holiday 
Thursday, September 6 .................... Middle School/High School Open House, 1530 
Thursday, October 4  ........................ Teacher Trainings/No Classes 
Friday, October 5 .............................. CSI In-Service/No Classes 
Monday, October 8 ........................... Columbus Day – Federal Holiday 
Thursday, November 1 ..................... End of 1st Quarter (43 days of instruction) 
Friday, November 2  ......................... No school for students – Teacher Workday 
Monday, November 5........................ Begin 2nd Quarter 
Wednesday – Thursday  …..………..K-12 Parent/Teacher Conferences November 7 - 8 
Monday, November 12 ...................... Veterans' Day Federal Holiday   
Thursday, November 22 ................... Thanksgiving Day-Federal Holiday 
Friday, November 23 ........................ Friday - Recess Day/No Classes 
Monday, December 24 ...................... Begin Winter Recess 
Tuesday, December 25  .................... Christmas - Federal Holiday 
 
2013 
 
Tuesday, January 1 .......................... New Year's Day - Federal Holiday 
Monday, January 7 ........................... Instruction Resumes 
Monday, January 21 ......................... Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Federal Holiday 
Thursday, January 24 ....................... End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester (45 days of     
                                                            classroom instruction) 
Friday, January 25 ............................ No school for students - Teacher Workday 
 
SECOND SEMESTER - (90 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS) 
 
Monday, January 28 ......................... Begin 3rd Quarter/2nd Semester 
Thursday – Friday ............................. NAEP Testing (4th & 8th Grades) 
31 January – 1 February 
Monday, February 18 ........................ Presidents' Day - Federal Holiday 
Monday, March 11-15 ………………  Terra Nova Testing Begins  
Friday, March 29    ……………………CSI In-Service/No Classes 
Thursday, April 4 ............................... End of 3rd Quarter (47 days of classroom  

                                                                       instruction) 
Friday, April 5 ................................... No school for students - Teacher Workday 
Monday, April 8 ................................. Begin Spring Recess 
Monday, April 15 ............................... Begin 4th Quarter 
Friday, April 19.................................. K-5 Parent Conferences/No Classes 
Monday, May 27 ............................... Memorial Day - Federal Holiday 
Friday, June 7 ………………………...Graduation, Hotel de Ville, 1900 
Thursday, June 13 ............................ End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester (43 days of  
                                                            classroom instruction) 
Friday, June 14 ................................. No school for students - Teacher Workday  
 

Total Days SY 12-13               Instructional Days - 178            Teacher Work Days - 190
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